STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Crockston State Bank, Crockston, Polk County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that G. P. Bundy
who was by the Commissioner of Banks on July 18, 1927,
duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the
liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above
bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner
and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 7th day of January, A. D. 1937.

Robt. D. Beery Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By G. S. Bacon Examiner in Charge of Liquidation.

8072

DEFART DESCRIPTION OF A STREET

most less than the less me with the w the property of the state of th stind in this was the 25 day

Of January J.O. 000. Li. A. M. 103.

J.Bocon

File midnes and

Bolo Baller Baller By

THE WO METTAN SHE WI ont to nottablepta

CATOCHULE TO HIMPOCIA MEMAN TO YENGO

Model is hepely given that

11.0

who were by the Commission to remite on accept the who duly appointed up of a Deputy Examiner to anchet in the ovada end to estouse and to nothinked akh has nothekingel benis and Wilde day recipred as such Spenial Deputy Excellence and his realignation has been accepted by mea

Dated this try the on the second .

required services and former to the service and the service an the State of Managada

Egenminer in Charge of Misside thon.

To have